Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT
201
P
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Reinforced cubic housing made of carbon lami-
nated steel, protected against corrosion by powder
coating of RAL 5010 polyester resin. C3 finish.

centrifugal fans
THREE PHASE RANGE  / serie trifásica
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
PSCU312280 KASTORM 312 T2 1,1kW 2800 2,33 1,1 4.960 59 51 1
PXCU314290 KASTORM 314 T2 1,5kW 2865 3,14 1,5 5.500 60 54 1
PSCU352290 KASTORM 352 T2 2,2kW 2840 4,58 2,2 7.100 63 65 1
PXCU3542100 KASTORM 354 T2 3kW 2880 5,92 3 7.870 64 69 1
PSCU4022112 KASTORM 402 T2 4kW 2880 7,63 4 10.160 67 87 1
PXCU4042132 KASTORM 404 T2 5,5kW 2910 10,6 5,5 11.260 67 99 1
2 POLE / 2 polos
4 POLE / 4 polos
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
PSCU312471 KASTORM 312 T4 0,37kW 1370 1,07 0,37 2.480 44 50 1
PXCU314471 KASTORM 314 T4 0,37kW 1370 1,07 0,37 2.750 45 51 1
PSCU352471 KASTORM 352 T4 0,37kW 1370 1,07 0,37 3.550 48 62 1
PXCU354471 KASTORM 354 T4 0,37kW 1370 1,07 0,37 3.940 49 64 1
PSCU402480 KASTORM 402 T4 0,55kW 1440 1,49 0,55 5.080 51 79 1
PXCU404480 KASTORM 404 T4 0,55kW 1440 1,49 0,55 5.630 52 81 1
PSCU452490 KASTORM 452 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,1 7.230 55 103 1
PXCU454490 KASTORM 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,1 8.020 56 106 1
PSCU502490 KASTORM 502 T4 1,5kW 1450 3,26 1,5 9.920 58 125 1
PXCU5044100 KASTORM 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 4,64 2,2 11.000 59 131 1
PSCU5624100 KASTORM 562 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 13.940 62 155 1
PXCU5644100 KASTORM 564 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 15.460 63 160 1
PSCU6324132 KASTORM 632 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,5 19.850 65 202 1
PXCU6344132 KASTORM 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,5 22.010 66 210 1
PXCU7144160 KASTORM 714 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 31.500 70 282 1
PSCU8024160 KASTORM 802 T4 15kW 1465 29,8 15 40.640 73 339 1
Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT
203
P